
ICE CREAM
SOFT SERVE VANILLA, CHOCOLATE

CUP OR CONE

5

QUENCH
GATORADE

AQUAFINA

5.25

4.25

SNACKS
SOFT PRETZEL

SIDE OF CHEESE 

COTTON CANDY 

POPCORN

6.50

2.25

6

5.25

SODAS and ICEES
FOUNTAIN DRINK

SOUVENIR FOUNTAIN DRINK 

REGULAR ICEE

LARGE ICEE

4.50

18

6

7

FREE 

REFILLS
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