## FRO-ZEN

ICE CREAM		QUENCH	
SOFT SERVE VANILLA, CHOCOLATE	5	GATORADE	5.25
CUP OR CONE		AQUAFINA	4.25
SODAS and ICES		SNACKS	
FOUNTAIN DRINK	4.50	SOFT PRETZEL	6.50
SOUVENIR FOUNTAIN DRINK	18 FREE REFILLS	SIDE OF CHEESE	2.25
REGULAR ICEE	6	COTTON CANDY	6
LARGE ICEE	7	POPCORN	5.25

